Pre-sales leaflet for United Kingdom (2017, July 8)
wet and dry electric shaver with Aquatec wet and dry

* ComfortCut Blade System
* Flexing heads

ATB899/16

Use wet, protects skin

Now enjoy a refreshing shave without worrying about damaging your skin. The Aquatec seal ensures a comfortable dry shave and

a refreshing wet shave. Use it wet with shaving gel or foam for enhanced skin comfort.

Benefits

Also use wet for enhanced skin comfort * Glides smoothly over the curves of your face
* Aquatec: refreshing wet shave with foam or an easy dry shave Fase of use

Shave smooth * 40 shaving minutes, 8-hour charge

* ComfortCut blades glide gently for a smooth, close shave * Washable shaver with QuickRinse system

Protect your skin

Features

Aquatec wet and dry

Naturally, you can also shave dry for convenience. When you have finished,
simply pop the heads open and rinse under the tap to easily clean your shaver.

The Aquatec seal on the shaver makes it 100% waterproof. Use it in the
shower with your favourite shaving gel or foam for extra skin protection.
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AquaTouch

ComfortCut blades have rounded edges that glide smoothly on your skin, so

you always get a close yet comfortable shave.

Skin protection system

Rounded low-friction protection heads adjust to the curves of your face to

limit skin damage.

Specifications

40+ Shaving Minutes

g
power

8

hr

An energy-efficient, powerful lithium-ion battery gives you more shaves per

charge. You'll have up to 4
- after 8 hours of charging.

Fully waterproof

5 minutes of shaving time - that's around 14 shaves

1

With QuickRinse system to clean under the tap and can be used in the

shower.

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to

change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Shaving Performance

Shaving system
Contour-following
Skin comfort

Ease of use

Display

Charging
Cleaning

Shaving time
Charging time
Wet and Dry
Design
Finishing
Colour
Handle

Accessories

Maintenance

Service

Guarantee
Replacement heads

ComfortCut Blade System
Dynamic Contour Response
Skin Protection System
Aquatec Wet and Dry

1 LED indication

Battery full indication
Battery low indication
Charging indication
Rechargeable

Quick rinse hair chamber
Fully waterproof

40+ minutes, up to 14 shaves
8 hours

Yes

NA
NA

Easy grip
Rubber grip

Cleaning brush
Protective cap

2 year guarantee
Replace every 2 yrs with SH50 (these
have replaced HQ8)

Power

Automatic voltage
Stand-by power
Maximum power
consumption

Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packages

100-240 V
<025W
54 W

22.40 cm

14.00 cm

7.00 cm

0.33 kg

0.46 kg
08710103655374
1

NL
851010

29.10 cm

15.10 cm

23.80 cm

1.99 kg
18710103655371
4
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