Pre-sales leaflet for United Kingdom (2017, July 8)



wet and dry electric shaver with Aquatec wet and dry

- ComfortCut Blade System
- Flexing heads

AT899/16

Use wet, protects skin

Now enjoy a refreshing shave without worrying about damaging your skin. The Aquatec seal ensures a comfortable dry shave and a refreshing wet shave. Use it wet with shaving gel or foam for enhanced skin comfort.

Benefits

Also use wet for enhanced skin comfort

• Aquatec: refreshing wet shave with foam or an easy dry shave

Shave smooth

ComfortCut blades glide gently for a smooth, close shave

Protect your skin

Features

Aquatec wet and dry



The Aquatec seal on the shaver makes it 100% waterproof. Use it in the shower with your favourite shaving gel or foam for extra skin protection.

· Glides smoothly over the curves of your face

Ease of use

- 40 shaving minutes, 8-hour charge
- Washable shaver with QuickRinse system

Naturally, you can also shave dry for convenience. When you have finished, simply pop the heads open and rinse under the tap to easily clean your shaver.



AquaTouch

ComfortCut blades



ComfortCut blades have rounded edges that glide smoothly on your skin, so you always get a close yet comfortable shave.

Skin protection system



Rounded low-friction protection heads adjust to the curves of your face to limit skin damage.

ComfortCut Blade System

Aquatec Wet and Dry

Battery full indication

Battery low indication

Quick rinse hair chamber

40+ minutes, up to 14 shaves

Charging indication

Rechargeable

8 hours

Yes

NA NA

Easy grip

Rubber grip

Cleaning brush

Protective cap

Fully waterproof

1 LED indication

Dynamic Contour Response Skin Protection System

40+ Shaving Minutes



An energy-efficient, powerful lithium-ion battery gives you more shaves per charge. You'll have up to 45 minutes of shaving time - that's around 14 shaves - after 8 hours of charging.

Fully waterproof



With QuickRinse system to clean under the tap and can be used in the shower.

Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Shaving Performance

Shaving system	
Contour-following	
Skin comfort	

Ease of use

Display

Charging Cleaning

Shaving time Charging time Wet and Dry

Design

Finishing Colour Handle

Accessories

Maintenance

Service

Guarantee Replacement heads

2 year guarantee Replace every 2 yrs with SH50 (these have replaced HQ8) Power

Automatic voltage Stand-by power	100-240 ∨ < 0.25 ₩
Maximum power	5.4 W
consumption	

Packaging dimensions

Height	22.40 cm
Width	14.00 cm
Depth	7.00 cm
Net weight	0.33 kg
Gross weight	0.46 kg
EAN	08710103655374
Number of products	1
included	
Country of origin	NL
Harmonised Systems	851010
Code	

Outer Carton

Length	29.10 cm
Width	15.10 cm
Height	23.80 cm
Gross weight	1.99 kg
EAN	18710103655371
Number of consumer	4
packages	

AquaTouch



data subject to change 2017, July 8 Version: 3.0.1 EAN: 08710103655374 © 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com